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I HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE ABOVE DETAILS ARE ACCURATE , THIS DECLARATION IS MADE SOLELY
 FOR PURPOSE OF DOCUMENTATION AND THE CARGO HAS NO COMMERCIAL VALUE

Signature of the customer Date

face mask

+964 780 915 2911 +44 7703 184895

1

3

1

1

power strip

pants

1

2

sewing set 1

AB30 1UB

safety shoes

shoes

personal servic set

VALUE (USD)

NAME

CONSIGNEE
Martin Love

The Beeches, Milton of Dellavaird, Auchenblae,
Laurencekirk,

Aberdeenshire,

PERSONAL EFECTS, PACKING LIST / INVOICE: TAQA - Export - Log109

44001

Iraq

POST CODE 

COUNTRY UK

SHIPPER
TAQA Atrush B.V

Empire World, Empire Business Complex C1

Erbil

TELEPHONE

QUANTITY

2

6

10

PO BOX /STREET

CITY

8

charger 

radio digital 1

13socks

gloves

bejama

2

2

1

2

2

gas detector

shose

book

safety glasses
1

1

helment

1

TOTAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Coverall 

shirt

t-shirt

under wear

sweat shirt 3

43


